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Željko BILOŠ 92 45 137 2 94 50 144 1 186 95 281 3
Vlado KNEŽEVIĆ 88 44 132 0 100 43 143 0 188 87 275 0
Željko RUPČIĆ 100 59 159 1 87 35 122 1 187 94 281 2
Marko JELIČIĆ 103 57 160 0 96 42 138 0 199 99 298 0
Nedeljko JELIČIĆ 90 61 151 0 98 43 141 0 188 104 292 0
Srećko VUKA 95 53 148 0 76 45 121 0 171 98 269 0
Vlado TOMAS 87 50 137 0 87 36 123 1 174 86 260 1
Vlado FOTAK 100 45 145 0 81 45 126 2 181 90 271 2
Predrag LOVRIĆ 84 43 127 0 91 52 143 0 175 95 270 0
Damir BIMBI 79 42 121 0 93 53 146 1 172 95 267 1
Berislav MILOJEVIĆ 96 53 149 0 93 54 147 0 189 107 296 0
Milenko NIKOLIĆ 94 51 145 1 84 36 120 0 178 87 265 1
Iva BELANI-KIZIVAT 82 36 118 2 80 52 132 0 162 88 250 2
Marina MATKOVIĆ 82 34 116 1 82 42 124 3 164 76 240 4
Mirjana GORUP 82 43 125 1 86 52 138 0 168 95 263 1
Margita PAČAREK 100 39 139 1 87 42 129 2 187 81 268 3
Štefica POFUK 88 27 115 3 86 33 119 5 174 60 234 8
Tanja TOKIĆ 98 42 140 0 84 44 128 1 182 86 268 1
Zdravko BESTVINA 79 43 122 2 93 43 136 1 172 86 258 3
Josip MAGANIĆ 72 26 98 3 72 53 125 1 144 79 223 4
Mato NAĐ 73 33 106 2 84 35 119 2 157 68 225 4
Franjo BARIŠIĆ 89 44 133 1 94 34 128 3 183 78 261 4
Ivica PRPIĆ 76 48 124 1 105 58 163 0 181 106 287 1
Karlo LODOLY 76 43 119 0 85 52 137 2 161 95 256 2
Igor POFUK 71 34 105 4 83 45 128 0 154 79 233 4
Milan TUTNJEVIĆ 84 36 120 0 85 54 139 0 169 90 259 0
Tomislav VIDAKOVIĆ 73 41 114 1 84 30 114 3 157 71 228 4
Bernard ŠKARO 82 44 126 3 87 42 129 1 169 86 255 4
Željko VIDAKOVIĆ 86 44 130 0 83 45 128 1 169 89 258 1
Damir DUMIĆ 91 44 135 1 87 24 111 7 178 68 246 8
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Pune Čišćenje 30 Pr.

1. Ivica PRPIĆ HT 1-2 181 106 287 1
2. Željko BILOŠ Kandit 1-2 186 95 281 3
3. Željko RUPČIĆ Kandit 1-2 187 94 281 2
4. Margita PAČAREK Osijek '97 1-2 187 81 268 3
5. Damir BIMBI Zrinski Pivovara 1-2 172 95 267 1
6. Milenko NIKOLIĆ Zrinski Pivovara 1-2 178 87 265 1
7. Damir DUMIĆ Osijek 1-2 178 68 246 8
8. Matej ČALJKUŠIĆ Kandit 1-2 173 71 244 4
9. Marina MATKOVIĆ Osijek '97 1-2 164 76 240 4

10. Igor POFUK Osijek 1-2 154 79 233 4
11. Josip MAGANIĆ HT 1-2 144 79 223 4

1. Nedeljko JELIČIĆ Kandit 3-4 188 104 292 0
2. Vlado KNEŽEVIĆ Kandit 3-4 188 87 275 0
3. Ivica BEGOVIĆ Kandit 3-4 194 79 273 2
4. Predrag LOVRIĆ Zrinski Pivovara 3-4 175 95 270 0
5. Tanja TOKIĆ Osijek '97 3-4 182 86 268 1
6. Zorica TODIĆ Osijek '97 3-4 182 85 267 3
7. Franjo BARIŠIĆ HT 3-4 183 78 261 4
8. Vlado TOMAS Zrinski Pivovara 3-4 174 86 260 1
9. Željko VIDAKOVIĆ Osijek 3-4 169 89 258 1

10. Karlo LODOLY HT 3-4 161 92 253 2
11. Iva BELANI-KIZIVAT Osijek '97 3-4 162 88 250 2
12. Tomislav VIDAKOVIĆ Osijek 3-4 157 71 228 4

1. Marko JELIČIĆ Kandit 5-6 199 99 298 0
2. Berislav MILOJEVIĆ Zrinski Pivovara 5-6 189 107 296 0
3. Vlado FOTAK Zrinski Pivovara 5-6 181 90 271 2
4. Srećko VUKA Kandit 5-6 171 98 269 0
5. Dario ŠIPALO Kandit 5-6 175 91 266 0
6. Mirjana GORUP Osijek '97 5-6 168 95 263 3
7. Milan TUTNJEVIĆ Osijek 5-6 169 90 259 0
8. Zdravko BESTVINA HT 5-6 172 86 258 3
9. Bernard ŠKARO Osijek 5-6 169 86 255 4

10. Štefica POFUK Osijek '97 5-6 174 60 234 8
11. Mato NAĐ HT 5-6 157 68 225 4
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